
2009 Dirt Guide CC Series Round 4 Sat 18th Jul 2009

Report Generated: Sat 18th Jul 2009 at 19:09:23

Race: Seniors

Riders will only appear here IF they have completed at least 1 lap

Not So Fast     Fast?        Fast!      Faster   FASTEST 

Name Bike 1 2 3 4 5 Time

Karl Power 80 27:52 27:02 26:30 25:59 26:05 02:13:28

Reece Burgess 123 29:34 28:33 27:00 28:18 28:29 02:21:54

Chris Power 28 28:43 28:31 27:51 29:17 28:23 02:22:45

Charles Alabaster 940 29:55 29:26 27:38 29:35 28:46 02:25:20

Callan May 196 28:20 30:58 30:52 28:06 29:50 02:28:06

Rory Mead 3 27:33 27:23 26:31 26:54 01:48:21

John Sharland 11 28:56 28:37 28:37 32:25 01:58:35

Sheldon Hill 808 29:04 30:20 30:14 30:53 02:00:31

Adrian Smith 18 30:53 31:09 30:34 28:27 02:01:03

Cullum Birch 22 29:41 29:55 30:24 31:35 02:01:35

Caleb Van Dragt 6 28:33 34:12 30:28 30:29 02:03:42

Mike Skinner 17 30:31 32:20 30:56 30:07 02:03:54

Luke Uhrle 1 29:50 29:38 30:19 36:23 02:06:10

Cameron Birch 132 34:35 35:49 28:58 29:35 02:08:57

Kane Stow 352 32:32 33:56 32:20 31:03 02:09:51

Duncan McLaren 100 31:13 35:18 32:09 31:41 02:10:21

Greg Bevin 77 32:51 32:15 33:57 32:25 02:11:28

Mitchell Crawford 253 37:09 32:33 30:46 31:09 02:11:37

John Steens 237 35:42 32:41 32:00 31:31 02:11:54

Richard Houghton 9 34:46 34:04 31:57 32:27 02:13:14

Trevor Wilson 101 33:54 32:27 32:57 34:05 02:13:23

Aaron Fagan 522 35:56 35:15 33:10 31:54 02:16:15

Simon Lansdaal 213 33:10 37:38 33:48 31:43 02:16:19

Nathan Wooderson 12 36:39 33:32 33:47 32:36 02:16:34

Andrew Schuit 300 34:50 35:18 34:24 32:11 02:16:43

Kian Scherer 37 34:43 35:54 35:48 31:45 02:18:10

Tony McLaren 20 37:51 35:24 34:23 32:48 02:20:26

Steven Andrews 526 35:24 34:22 33:42 37:33 02:21:01

Phil Singleton 51 58:33 27:34 28:12 29:19 02:23:38

Craig Evans 31 37:42 36:58 38:19 34:44 02:27:43

Todd Scanlon 75 35:27 36:06 35:28 40:57 02:27:58

Paul Dyer 986 36:12 41:19 37:10 34:46 02:29:27

Brenton May 468 36:38 36:56 39:46 36:38 02:29:58

Robert Fisher 120 39:04 37:08 38:00 36:08 02:30:20

Tyler Mills 113 36:21 42:19 37:21 34:24 02:30:25

Alf Alabaster 7 37:57 39:38 36:08 38:33 02:32:16

Joshua Quigley 29 43:25 36:00 35:01 38:04 02:32:30

Vincent Seyb 46 38:49 37:17 39:05 37:27 02:32:38



Daniel Rasmussen 666 36:48 41:15 37:12 37:28 02:32:43

Colin Box 13 39:35 41:12 35:30 37:38 02:33:55

Gavin Weston 901 43:46 40:25 33:24 37:50 02:35:25

Sean Mead 66 39:20 39:57 38:34 40:17 02:38:08

Sam White 99 37:43 41:46 39:00 41:16 02:39:45

Damian Heagney 212 40:44 40:57 37:51 41:08 02:40:40

Mark Penny 2 31:04 38:56 35:59 01:45:59

Murray Jensen 49 35:15 43:27 41:25 02:00:07

Malcolm Worboys 360 38:56 43:11 39:22 02:01:29

Daniel Collins 55 38:41 38:42 45:27 02:02:50

Steven Yeoman 114 43:34 42:43 38:07 02:04:24

David Black 95 40:55 45:31 38:05 02:04:31

Andy Galpin 231 38:54 51:35 35:35 02:06:04

Chris Brasell 110 37:55 54:33 36:10 02:08:38

Gordon Maisey 40 43:21 49:49 36:21 02:09:31

Jack Brian 72 46:24 40:26 47:53 02:14:43

Stephen Black 189 40:08 44:31 51:44 02:16:23

Christine Furniss 10 50:15 40:03 46:39 02:16:57

Jan-Maree Pool 111 50:10 39:13 59:25 02:28:48

Sarah Fox 122 49:59 55:55 49:50 02:35:44

Shaun Magner 218 59:16 46:59 01:03:53 02:50:08

Shaun Prescott 200 34:31 37:07 01:11:38

Luke Ramsey 14 29:31 47:16 01:16:47

Daulton Atterberry 8 40:43 48:00 01:28:43

Hilton Familton 131 44:48 53:39 01:38:27

Paul Edwards 60 54:18 01:00:34 01:54:52

Roger Russell 492 36:33 00:36:33

Luke Henry 148 40:59 00:40:59

Steven O'Connor 30 43:00 00:43:00

Neil Sutton 464 46:06 00:46:06

Adam Fisher 138 52:11 00:52:11

Ray Lambers 230 59:12 00:59:12

Kieran Raupi 70 01:01:00 01:01:00

Jessica Dunn 702 01:38:17 01:38:17

Glen Leyston 119 01:40:34 01:40:34

Bike Lap Time Total

Export as Excel


